Arrive

8:20 am.

8:20 am.

9:00 am.

9:40 am.

10.20 am.

11:00 p.m.

TeeTime

8:52 am.

9:00 am.
9:08 am.
9:16 am.
9:24 am.
9:32 am.

9:40 am.
9:48 am.
9:56 am.

10:04 am.
10:12 am.

10:20 am.
10:28 am.
10:36 am.
10:44 am.
10:52 am.

11:00 p.m.
11:08 p.m.
11:16 p.m.
11:24 p.m.

[1:32 p.m.

11:40 p.m.
11:48 p.m.
11:56 p.m.
12:04 p.m.
12:12 p.m.

#5's

#3's
#2's
#1's

#5's

#3's
#2's
#1's

#5's
#4's
#3's
#2's
#1's

#5's
#4's
#3's
#2's
#l's

#5's

#3's

#2's
#1's

STARTING TIMES

DIVISION | GOLF CHAMPIONSHIPS
Crestbrook Park

Monday, June 5, 2006

Individuals

James Stack - Fitch, Groton
Dan Spellacy - New Britain
John Kahlden - Norwalk

Tanner Gaucher - Fitch, Groton
Schoals
18. Norwich Free Academy 25.52
17. Ridgefidd
16. Amity Reg., Woodbridge
15. Stamford
14. Cheshire
13. Newington
12. Shelton 19.80
11. Staples, Westport
10. Glastonbury
0. Danbury
8. Fairfidd Prep.
7. Southington
6. Trumbull
5. Xavier, Middletown
4, Wm. Hall, W. Hartford
3. Greenwich
2. South Windsor
1 Simsbury

29
3.7
4.3
5.0

24.54
21.38

20.96
20.54
20.06

19.02
18.62
17.76

17.52
17.46
16.12
15.72

14.68
14.66
13.38
10.54



STARTING TIMES
DIVISION Il GOLF CHAMPIONSHIPS
Fairview Farms Golf Course, Harwinton

Tuesday, June 6, 2006

Arrive TeeTime
Individuals
7:10 am. 752 am. Simon Nd - Fairfidd Warde 3.2
James Mclntosh - Bunndl, Stratford 4.3
Branden Chicorka - Enrico Fermi, Enfidd 5.0
Schools
7:20 am. 8:00 am. #5's 18. Maloney, Meriden 26.64
8:08 am. #4's 17. RHAM, Hebron 24.46
8:16 am. #3's 16. Lyman Hall, Wallingford 22.52
8:24 am. #2's
8:32 am. #1's
8:00 am. 8:40 am. #5's 15. E.O. Smith, Storrs 22.24
8:48 am. #4's 14. East Lyme 21.82
8:56 am. #3's 13. Branford 20.90
9:04 am. #2's
9:12 am. #1's
8:40 am. 9:20 am. #5's 12. Wilton 20.22
9:28 am. #4's 11. Guilford 19.40
9:36 am. #3's 10. Danid Hand, Madison 18.82
9:44 am. #2's 9. Bristol Eastern 17.84
9:52 am. #1's
9:20am. 10:00 a.m. #5's 8. Conard, W. Hartford 17.72
10:08 a.m. #4's 7. Pomperaug, Southbury 17.56
10:16 am. #3's 6. Torrington 16.90
10:24 am. #2's 5. Woodstock Academy 16.80
10:32 am. #1's
10:00 am. 10:40 am. #5's 4. Berlin 16.60
10:48 am. #4's 3. Notre Dame, W. Haven 15.86
10:56 am. #3's 2. Farmington 13.14
11:04 am. #2's 1. New Canaan 10.82

11:12 am. #1's



Arrive

7:20 am.

8:00 am.

8:40 am.

9:20 am.

10:00 aam.

TeeTime

8:00 am.
8:08 am.
8:16 am.
8:24 am.
8:32 am.

8:40 am.
8:48 am.
8:56 am.
9:04 am.
9:12 am.

9:20 am.
9:28 am.
9:36 am.
9:44 am.
9:52 am.

10:00 am.
10:08 am.
10:16 am.
10:24 am.

10:32 am.

10:40 am.
10:48 am.
10:56 am.
11:04 am.
11:12 am.

#5's

#3's
#2's
#1's

#5's

#3's
#2's
#1's

#5's
#4's
#3's
#2's
#1's

#5's
#4's
#3's
#2's
#1's

STARTING TIMES

DIVISION Il GOLF CHAMPIONSHIPS

Chippanee Golf Course, Bristol
Monday, June 5, 2006

Schools
18. St. Joseph, Trumbull
17. Griswold
16. Enfied
15. Jod Barlow, Redding
14. Woodland, Beacon Falls
13. Bethd
12. Avon
11. Montville
10. Middletown
9. Bacon Academy
8. Sheehan, Wallingford
7. Suffidd
6. Waterford
5. Killingly
4, Fairfidd Ludlowe
3. Tolland
2. Darien
1. Watertown

41.34
35.66
35.34

33.64
32.92
31.18

32.16
31.44
31.36
30.12

29.36
26.92
25.18
24.64

24.64
19.74
19.38
17.76



Arrive

7:10 am.

7:20 am.

8:00 am.

8:40 am.

9:20 am.

10:00 aam.

TeeTime

7:52 am.

8:00 am.
8:08 am.
8:16 am.
8:24 am.
8:32am.

8:40 am.
8:48 am.
8:56 am.
9:04 am.
9:12 am.

9:20 am.
9:28 am.
9:36 am.
9:44 am.
9:52 am.

10:00 am.
10:08 am.
10:16 am.
10:24 am.

10:32 am.

10:40 am.
10:48 am.
10:56 am.
11:04 am.
11:12 am.

#5's

#3's
#2's
#1's

#5's

#3's

#2's

#1's

#5's

#3's

#2's
#1's

#5's
#3's

#2's
#1's

STARTING TIMES
DIVISION IV GOLF CHAMPIONSHIPS
Timberlin Golf Course, Kensington

Monday, June 5, 2006

as

Individu

David Renski - Wheder, No. Stonington 1.7
Danid Tyler - Old Lyme

Ryan Ramsford - Portland

Dan Dowd - Valley Reg., Deep River

Schools

19.
18.
17.

16.
15.
14.
13.

12.
11.
10.

U N®

BN Wk

Morgan School, Clinton
Gilbert School, Winsted
Immaculate, Danbury

Shepaug Valley,Washington
Old Saybrook

Coginchaug Reg., Durham
St. Bernard, Uncasville

Cromwell

Coventry

Housatonic Valley, Falls Village
East Catholic, Manchester

Tourtdlotte, N. Grosvenordale
N.W. Catholic, W. Hartford
Lewis Mills, Burlington
Somers

Ellington

Weston

Rocky Hill

Trinity Catholic, Stamford

36.84
36.82

21.86

18.36

3.7
4.1
4.6

33.44

33.05
32.56
29.08
28.12

26.52
24.08
23.98
23.52

22.48
22.18

21.30

20.08

17.62
15.82



Arrive

9:20 am.

9:25am.

9:30 am.

10:05 am.

10:50 am.

TeeTime

10:00 aam.

10:08 am.

10:16 am.
10:24 am.
10:32 am.
10:40 am.
10:48 am.

10:56 am.
11:04 am.
11:12 am.
11:20 am.

[11:28 a.m.

11:36 am.
11:44 am.
11:52 am.
12:00 p.m.
12:08 p.m.

#1's
#2's
#3's

#5's

#1's
#2's
#3's

#5's

#1's
#2's
#3's
#4's
#5's

STARTING TIMES

GIRLS GOLF CHAMPIONSHIPS
Blue Fox Run

Tuesday, June 6, 2006

Individuals

Chel'sea Woods - Stonington

Kdly D’ Ambrisi - Lauralton Hall, Milford

Kirsten LaPointer - Newington
Kadah Smith - Wm. Hall, W. Hartford

Alicia Esposito - Mercy, Middletown
Allison Oakes - Westhill, Stamford
Ellie Dutch - Hale Ray, E. Haddam

Morgan Stepanek - Guilford

Schools

12.
11.
10.

9.

Uo N ®

Ll

New Canaan
New Britain
Weston
Avon

Fairfidd Warde
Ridgefidd
Danbury

Fairfidd Ludlowe

Greenwich
Simsbury

Berlin

Staples, Westport

69.38

61.98

71.04
69.86

65.84

61.38
60.94
59.82

59.12
55.32
46.26
44.60

11.12
10.28
8.96
8.35

7.25
5.92
5.91
2.38



