STARTING TIMES DIVISION I GOLF CHAMPIONSHIPS

Crestbrook Park Monday, June 5, 2006

<u>Arrive</u>	Tee Time				
			Individ	<u>luals</u>	
8:20 a.m.	8:52 a.m.		James Dan S John K Tanne	2.9 3.7 4.3 5.0	
			Schoo	<u>ls</u>	
8:20 a.m.	9:00 a.m. 9:08 a.m. 9:16 a.m. 9:24 a.m. 9:32 a.m.	#5's #4's #3's #2's #1's	18. 17. 16.	Norwich Free Academy 25.52 Ridgefield Amity Reg., Woodbridge	2 24.54 21.38
9:00 a.m.	9:40 a.m. 9:48 a.m. 9:56 a.m. 10:04 a.m. 10:12 a.m.	#5's #4's #3's #2's #1's	15. 14. 13.	Stamford Cheshire Newington	20.96 20.54 20.06
9:40 a.m.	10:20 a.m. 10:28 a.m. 10:36 a.m. 10:44 a.m. 10:52 a.m.	#5's #4's #3's #2's #1's	12. 11. 10. 9.	Shelton 19.80 Staples, Westport Glastonbury Danbury	19.02 18.62 17.76
10.20 a.m.	11:00 p.m. 11:08 p.m. 11:16 p.m. 11:24 p.m. 11:32 p.m.	#5's #4's #3's #2's #1's	8. 7. 6. 5.	Fairfield Prep. Southington Trumbull Xavier, Middletown	17.52 17.46 16.12 15.72
11:00 p.m.	11:40 p.m. 11:48 p.m. 11:56 p.m. 12:04 p.m. 12:12 p.m.	#5's #4's #3's #2's #1's	4. 3. 2. 1.	Wm. Hall, W. Hartford Greenwich South Windsor Simsbury	14.68 14.66 13.38 10.54

STARTING TIMES DIVISION II GOLF CHAMPIONSHIPS

Fairview Farms Golf Course, Harwinton Tuesday, June 6, 2006

<u>Arrive</u>	Tee Time		Individ	<u>luals</u>			
7:10 a.m.	7:52 a.m.		Simon Nel - Fairfield Warde James McIntosh - Bunnell, Stratford Branden Chicorka - Enrico Fermi, Enfield				
			Schoo	Schools			
7:20 a.m.	8:00 a.m. 8:08 a.m. 8:16 a.m. 8:24 a.m. 8:32 a.m.	#5's #4's #3's #2's #1's	18. 17. 16.	Maloney, Meriden RHAM, Hebron Lyman Hall, Wallingford	26.64 24.46 22.52		
8:00 a.m.	8:40 a.m. 8:48 a.m. 8:56 a.m. 9:04 a.m. 9:12 a.m.	#5's #4's #3's #2's #1's	15. 14. 13.	E.O. Smith, Storrs East Lyme Branford	22.24 21.82 20.90		
8:40 a.m.	9:20 a.m. 9:28 a.m. 9:36 a.m. 9:44 a.m. 9:52 a.m.	#5's #4's #3's #2's #1's	12. 11. 10. 9.	Wilton Guilford Daniel Hand, Madison Bristol Eastern	20.22 19.40 18.82 17.84		
9:20 a.m.	10:00 a.m. 10:08 a.m. 10:16 a.m. 10:24 a.m. 10:32 a.m.	#5's #4's #3's #2's #1's	8. 7. 6. 5.	Conard, W. Hartford Pomperaug, Southbury Torrington Woodstock Academy	17.72 17.56 16.90 16.80		
10:00 a.m.	10:40 a.m. 10:48 a.m. 10:56 a.m. 11:04 a.m. 11:12 a.m.	#5's #4's #3's #2's #1's	4. 3. 2. 1.	Berlin Notre Dame, W. Haven Farmington New Canaan	16.60 15.86 13.14 10.82		

STARTING TIMES DIVISION III GOLF CHAMPIONSHIPS

Chippanee Golf Course, Bristol Monday, June 5, 2006

<u>Arrive</u>	Tee Time				
			Schoo	<u>ols</u>	
7:20 a.m.	8:00 a.m. 8:08 a.m. 8:16 a.m. 8:24 a.m. 8:32 a.m.	#5's #4's #3's #2's #1's	18. 17. 16.	St. Joseph, Trumbull Griswold Enfield	41.34 35.66 35.34
8:00 a.m.	8:40 a.m. 8:48 a.m. 8:56 a.m. 9:04 a.m. 9:12 a.m.	#5's #4's #3's #2's #1's	15. 14. 13.	Joel Barlow, Redding Woodland, Beacon Falls Bethel	33.64 32.92 31.18
8:40 a.m.	9:20 a.m. 9:28 a.m. 9:36 a.m. 9:44 a.m. 9:52 a.m.	#5's #4's #3's #2's #1's	12. 11. 10. 9.	Avon Montville Middletown Bacon Academy	32.16 31.44 31.36 30.12
9:20 a.m.	10:00 a.m. 10:08 a.m. 10:16 a.m. 10:24 a.m. 10:32 a.m.	#5's #4's #3's #2's #1's	8. 7. 6. 5.	Sheehan, Wallingford Suffield Waterford Killingly	29.36 26.92 25.18 24.64
10:00 a.m.	10:40 a.m. 10:48 a.m. 10:56 a.m. 11:04 a.m. 11:12 a.m.	#5's #4's #3's #2's #1's	4. 3. 2. 1.	Fairfield Ludlowe Tolland Darien Watertown	24.64 19.74 19.38 17.76

STARTING TIMES DIVISION IV GOLF CHAMPIONSHIPS

Timberlin Golf Course, Kensington Monday, June 5, 2006

<u>Arrive</u>	Tee Time		Individ	luals_			
7:10 a.m.	7:52 a.m.		Daniel Ryan F	David Renski - Wheeler, No. Stonington 1.7 Daniel Tyler - Old Lyme Ryan Ramsford - Portland Dan Dowd - Valley Reg., Deep River			
			Schools				
7:20 a.m.	8:00 a.m. 8:08 a.m. 8:16 a.m. 8:24 a.m. 8:32 a.m.	#5's #4's #3's #2's #1's	19. 18. 17.	Morgan School, Clinton Gilbert School, Winsted Immaculate, Danbury	36.84 36.82	33.44	
8:00 a.m.	8:40 a.m. 8:48 a.m. 8:56 a.m. 9:04 a.m. 9:12 a.m.	#5's #4's #3's #2's #1's	16. 15. 14. 13.	Shepaug Valley, Washington Old Saybrook Coginchaug Reg., Durham St. Bernard, Uncasville		33.05 32.56 29.08 28.12	
8:40 a.m.	9:20 a.m. 9:28 a.m. 9:36 a.m. 9:44 a.m. 9:52 a.m.	#5's #4's #3's #2's #1's	12. 11. 10. 9.	Cromwell Coventry Housatonic Valley, Falls Village East Catholic, Manchester	e	26.52 24.08 23.98 23.52	
9:20 a.m.	10:00 a.m. 10:08 a.m. 10:16 a.m. 10:24 a.m. 10:32 a.m.	#5's #4's #3's #2's #1's	8. 7. 6. 5.	Tourtellotte, N. Grosvenordale N.W. Catholic, W. Hartford Lewis Mills, Burlington Somers	21.86	22.48 22.18 21.30	
10:00 a.m.	10:40 a.m. 10:48 a.m. 10:56 a.m. 11:04 a.m. 11:12 a.m.	#5's #4's #3's #2's #1's	4. 3. 2. 1.	Ellington Weston Rocky Hill Trinity Catholic, Stamford	18.36	20.08 17.62 15.82	

STARTING TIMES GIRLS GOLF CHAMPIONSHIPS

Blue Fox Run Tuesday, June 6, 2006

<u>Arrive</u>	Tee Time		Individ	<u>uals</u>			
9:20 a.m.	10:00 a.m.		Chelsea Woods - Stonington Kelly D'Ambrisi - Lauralton Hall, Milford Kirsten LaPointer - Newington Kaelah Smith - Wm. Hall, W. Hartford				
9:25 a.m.	10:08 a.m.		Alicia Esposito - Mercy, Middletown Allison Oakes - Westhill, Stamford Ellie Dutch - Hale Ray, E. Haddam Morgan Stepanek - Guilford				7.25 5.92 5.91 2.38
			School	<u>ls</u>			
9:30 a.m.	10:16 a.m. 10:24 a.m. 10:32 a.m. 10:40 a.m. 10:48 a.m.	#1's #2's #3's #4's #5's	12. 11. 10. 9.	New Canaan New Britain Weston Avon	69.38	71.04 69.86 65.84	
10:05 a.m.	10:56 a.m. 11:04 a.m. 11:12 a.m. 11:20 a.m. 11:28 a.m.	#1's #2's #3's #4's #5's	8. 7. 6. 5.	Fairfield Warde Ridgefield Danbury Fairfield Ludlowe	61.98	61.38 60.94 59.82	
10:50 a.m.	11:36 a.m. 11:44 a.m. 11:52 a.m. 12:00 p.m. 12:08 p.m.	#1's #2's #3's #4's #5's	4. 3. 2. 1.	Greenwich Simsbury Berlin Staples, Westport		59.12 55.32 46.26 44.60	